
SPACE FOR LEASE
Located: Off Brier Creek Parkway and Lumley Road, Raleigh, NC

ABOUT BRIERDALE SHOPPING CENTER

Brierdale Shopping Center is an 82,708 square foot 
neighborhood shopping center located in the Brier 
Creek mixer-use development. Located within the city 
limits of Raleigh, North Carolina, the Center is situated 
two miles east of the Research Triangle Park and 
within a fi�een minute drive to downtown Raleigh and 
downtown Durham. The shopping center is anchored 
by Earth Fare. 

aacusa.com
Retail Brokerage: Patrick Russell | prussell@aacusa.com | 704-295-4006
 

DEMOGRAPHICS

BRIERDALE
SHOPPING CENTER

3 Mile Radius
5 Mile Radius
10 Mile Radius

3 Mile Radius
5 Mile Radius
10 Mile Radius

3 Mile Radius
5 Mile Radius
10 Mile Radius

Population

Median Household Income

Total Households

Median Age

2019 2024
36,846
86,881
534,554

41,763
98,315
590,807

$87,375
$90,643
$80,918

$98,815
$101,440
$91,406

16,358
37,054
220,693

18,555
41,965
243,722

36.3
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